                                    DS19001
www.cursorcontrols.com  1 of 8                   Issue D
1. DESCRIPTION
Utilizing the latest and most advanced laser tracking technology, the X19 Series laser Trackerball™ is an extremely
high specification, contact-less device, ideal for the most demanding of cursor control applications.
The laser tracking engine provides accurate cursor motion at all speeds and on virtually any ball, combining the
benefits of solid state sensing (no moving parts except the ball) with the aesthetics, functionality and performance
associated with the Cursor Controls product range.

                                    DS19001
www.cursorcontrols.com  7 of 8                   Issue D
8. PRODUCT ORDERING CODE SYSTEM
Please construct your standard product ordering code by selecting the numbers and letters to suit your specification:
*For further options please contact your local sales representative
8.1 Ordering Example
X19-76021D: X19, IP68, USB/PS/2, no switches, mount to back of panel, black top ring - damper ring, metallic grey
ball.
Mounting option
2 = Mount to back of panel
Top plate & body style*
1 = Black top ring & body - damper ring
2 = Black top ring & body – silicone rubber seal
Product range
X = X Series
Electrical output*
6 = USB/PS2 (auto-select)
8 = SUN Systems
Sealing capabilities
7 = IP68
Integrated switches
0 = No external Switches
Ball colour*
D = Metallic grey
Ball size
(Nominal mm)
X 19 - 7 X 0 2 X D
                                    DS19001
www.cursorcontrols.com  8 of 8                   Issue D
9. DOCUMENT HISTORY
Issue Date Author Remarks
A 08.07.08 SdB Document released
B 17.09.08 N.S ECN 1109
C 17.03.09 SdB ECN 1156
D 06.08.09 SdB ECN 1180
Whilst the information provided herein is to the best of our knowledge true and accurate, it should be used for guidance only and may be subject to
change. You are therefore advised to ensure all information provided herein is current and up to date and suitable for your application. Use of Cursor